
Chris McPherson
Community Partnership School Director
christina.mcpherson@chsfl.org

Collaborative Leadership
Partnership Development
Tours, Philanthropy, Grants & Funding

Diamond Johnson
 21st CCLC Coordinator
Johnson.Diamond@brevardschools.org

After School Programs
Enrichment Programs

Ivelisse Ramos-Ruiz *
Wellness Support Coordinator
Ivelisse.RamosRuiz@chsfl.org

Medical & Dental Referrals & enrollment
Mental Health Referrals
Appointment support

Mikki Corriveau
 Expanded Learning Coordinator
Corriveau.Mikki@brevardschools.org

After School Tutoring
Saturday School Tutoring

TBD
Family & Community Engagement Coordinator
christina.mcpherson@chsfl.org

Family Events
Community Resource Center & Referrals
Food & Resource Pantry

Tatianna Ricketts
 Prevention Specialist 
tricketts@eckerd.org

Prevention Course Grades 3-6
Small group & 1-1 Supports

Amanda Choplin
Science Coach
Choplin.Amanda@brevardschools.org

Volunteer Coordinator
Mentor Coordinator 
STREAM Camp Coordinator

Marisa Allen
Title 1 Coordinator
Hirsche.Marisa@brevardschools.org

Family Events
School Advisory Council 
Title 1 Funding

Beatrice Benjamin **
Head Start Family Advocate
Hirsche.Marisa@brevardschools.org

VPK Registration
Elligibility Verification 

TBD
Social Worker

Attendance Support & Monitoring
Mental Health Team Member
Behavior Support Team

Endeavour Elementary, A Community Partnership School is a partnership among Children's Home Society of Florida, Brevard
Public Schools, Brevard Health Alliance, City of Cocoa, Eastern Florida State College and the University of Central Florida.

Who's Who
E N D E A V O U R  E L E M E N T A R Y ,

 A  C O M M U N I T Y
P A R T N E R S H I P  S C H O O L

Ready to
make a

referral?

Michelene Archelus
 Guidance Counselor
Archelus.Michelene@brevardschools.org

Mental Health Team
Student Supports
Students in Transition

 Guidance Counselor
Coverdale.Lucille@brevardschools.org

Lucille Coverdale

Mental Health Team
Student Supports
Students in Transition

Clinical Counselor MA
Kalene.Reidell@chsfl.org

Kalene Reidell

Mental Health Team
Student Crisis Support
1-1 Counseling w/students


